
NGOs 

S.NO SERVICE PROVIDER NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 ACCORD, Gludalur  9448367425 

2 ABDUL KALAM TRUST, Ooty 7845975989 

3 ASTHITVA, Coonoor 9500095494 

4 ASHWINI, Gudalur 9448367425 

5 ANBU TRUST, Coonoor 9442081170 

6 AWARNESS, Coonoor 9094400022 

6 CLEAN COONOOR, Coonoor 9894233943 

7 CARE TRUST, Kotagiri 7094142404 

8 CITIZEN FORUM OF OOTACUMAND (Agency),Ooty 9443033551 

9 ESAI TRUST, Ooty 9444755837 

10 FABIO FOUNDATION, Gudalur 7010326917 

11 GANDHI PEACE CENTER, Gudalur 9789913031 

12 HUMAR CLUB, Coonoor 94488319566 

13 ISLAND TRUST, Kotagiri 9488071079 

14 JAIN ASSOCIATION, Ooty 9894133333 

15 JOTHI, Coonoor 9655988869 

16 KARUVI ARAKATALLAI, Ooty 9842648068 

17 KEY STONE, Kotagiri 9442611007 

18 MATHIVANAN ( INDIVIDUAL), Ooty 8428631110 

19 MUZVAL ARAKATALAI, Ooty 9790666774 

20 NAWA, Kotagiri 9442271596 

21 NILGIRIS WYNAAD TRIBAL WELFARE SOCIETY, 

Gudalur 

8428631110 

22 NEHRU SEVA KENDRA, Ooty 8903123453 

23 PAMP - II, Gudalur 9442081170 

24 POPULAR FRONT OF INDIA, Ooty 9488901007 

25 POWER OF GOD, Ooty 8903123453 

26 RMN TV, Ooty 9865333352 

27 ROTARY CLUB, Ooty 9443261263 

28 SARA TRUST, Ooty 9894048934 

29 SEVALAYA, Coonoor 7373732349 
  



 

 

 

30 SERVICE TO PUBLIC, Coonoor 9442650706 

31 SST, Gudalur 9489582422 

32 UNCS, Gudalur 9442608727 

33 UTV PLUS, Gudalur 9442085215 

34 UYIR NEETHAL, Ooty 9123593917 

35 VIDHAIPOM FOUNDATION, Ooty 8870675795 

36 VIDIYAL ,OOty 8489016750 

37 SRI SATHYA SAI SEV ORAGANISATION, Coonoor 9750677000 

38 IMPACT – WORLD VISION, Ooty 9843240422 

39 JAMATI ISLAMI COONOOR 9585109876 

40 ANBIN MAINDAN, Ooty 9585919791 

41 VIDIYAL TRUST, Ooty 7094947727 

42 INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY, OOty 9442675508 

43 SYMRNA HOME, Ooty 9443403728 

 

 

  



 

 

VOLUNTEERS 

S.NO SERVICE PROVIDER NAME CONTACT NUMBER 
1 NEHRU SEVA KENDRA 8903123453 

2 RMN TV 9865333352 
3 HUMAR CLUB 94488319566 

4 VIDHAIPOM FOUNDATION 8870675795 

5 NILGIRIS WYNAAD TRIBAL WELFARE SOCIETY 8428631110 
6 ISLAND TRUST 9488071079 

7 KARUVI ARAKATALLAI 9842648068 
8 KEY STONE 9442611007 

9 SARA TRUST 9894048934 

10 GANDHI PEACE CENTER 9789913031 
11 POPULAR FRONT OF INDIA 9488901007 

12 JAIN ASSOCIATION 9894133333 
 


